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Sanedeuseanglowiuasiiideiuiuy ST/SC wle STAC wiie SC/SC %38
SC/LC wiodu qeumsldu

fniasiidulumuuinagiu ISO/EC 11801:2017, ANSI/TIA-568.3-D, FOTP
EIA/TIA-G55, IEC 60793 EC 607%4

fie Insertion Loss iRy 0.3 dB, fidn Return Loss hitlsundn 50 dB dmiy
Singlemode

flen Insertion Loss Witfiu 0.3 dB, fien Return Loss lifaenin 20 dB dnsu
Multimode

i’aﬁ}ﬁlﬂ’fwﬁm Ferrules Wuviln Zirconia Ceramic, Pre-radiused

aefiuuuu Duplex flvina 3.0 mm uagseIFULTIRe 200 N
fiAslsUeEnBdItRe 3 LIRS
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